
 

 
St Joseph's Catholic Primary School 
Walton Avenue, Penketh, Warrington WA5 2AU 

Headteacher:  Alan J Saunders 

01925 723340  

Email:  StJosephs_Primary@sch.warrington.gov.uk 

Website:  www.stjprimary.co.uk  
 

“learning, growing, belonging … happy together in God’s family” 
 

 

SCHOOL HOLIDAY CALENDAR 2023/24 
 

For Period 1 September 2023 – 31 August 2024 
 

The scheme below meets the requirements of 195 days (teachers) 
and 190 days (pupils) 

 

TERM DATE OF CLOSING DATE OF OPENING NO OF  
SCHOOL DAYS 

 

 
 

 
  

 
Wednesday 6 September 2023 

 

 
Half term break 

 

 
Friday 27 October 2023 

 
Monday 6 November 2023 

 
38 

 
Christmas Break 

 

 
Thursday 21 December 2023 

 
Thursday 4 January 2024 

 
34 

 
Half term Break 

 
Friday 9 February 2024 

 
Monday 19 February 2024 

 

 
27 

 
Spring Break 

 
Thursday 28 March 2024 

 
Monday 15 April 2024 

 
29 

 Good Friday – 29 March 2024 
Easter Monday - 1 April 2024  

 
Bank holiday - Monday 6 May 2024  

  

 
Half term Break 

 

 
Friday 24 May 2024 

 
Tuesday 11 June 2024 

 

 
29 

 
Summer Break 

 

 
Thursday 25 July 2024 

 
- 

 
33 

 190 

 
INSET DAYS Monday 4 September 2023 
   Tuesday 5 September 2023 

Wednesday 3 January 2024 
Monday 10 June 2024  
Friday 26 July 2024   

 

http://www.stjprimary.co.uk/

